INTERNATIONAL MATHEMATICS OLYMPIAD (2020-21) RESULT

International Mathematics Olympiad was held on 23rd January, 2021 in which 206 students from class | to Xl
participated. Congratulations to all the participants who have shown exemplary performance in this Olympiad. They
have made their school proud!

Heartiest Congratulations to AARADHYA JAIN, SAMBEET SAGAR TRIPATHY, ARINJAY GOEL, AARAV SINGH, JANHVI
SINGH, SATVIK SAHOO, BHOOMIKA DAS, GIRISHA SACHAN, ANSHUM GUPTA, TANMAY MAHAJAN, SAMRIDDHI
SINGH and DIVYANSH WADHWA for their exemplary performance who qualify for MEDAL OF DISTINCTION.

VASHNIL PRAJAPATI 1 1 249 2680 Gold Medal of Excellence + Participation

Certificate
SOHAM KAR ) 1 161 1321 Gold Medal of Exce.II.ence + Participation
Certificate
VANYA AGRAHARI ) ) 318 2979 Gold Medal of Exce!lgnce + Participation
Certificate
ANUNAY PRADHAN ) 3 465 4800 Gold Medal of Exce!lfence + Participation
Certificate
AARADHYA JAIN 3 1 8 8 Gifts Worth Rs.. 5.00/— + Mfedfal of Distinction +
Certificate of Distinction
SAMBEET SAGAR s e .
TRIPATHY 3 2 16 17 Medal of Distinction + Certificate of Distinction
ARINJAY GOEL 3 3 18 19 Medal of Distinction + Certificate of Distinction
AARAYV SINGH 3 4 27 31 Medal of Distinction + Certificate of Distinction
ARJUN JINDAL 3 5 30 34 Gold Medal of Exce!lgnce + Participation
Certificate
DHRUVIN SHANKAR 3 6 38 43 Gold Medal of Exce!lgnce + Participation
Certificate
SHIVANK DAN 3 7 71 89 Gold Medal of Exce'llfence + Participation
Certificate
JANHVI SINGH 4 1 10 10 Gifts Worth Rs.. 5.00/- + M'edfal of Distinction +
Certificate of Distinction
SATVIK SAHOO 4 5 13 13 Gifts Worth Rs. 500/- + Medal of Distinction +

Certificate

BHOOMIKA DAS 4 3 16 16 Medal of Distinction + Certificate of Distinction



GIRISHA SACHAN

ANSHUM GUPTA

ARNAV SINGH

RISHIKA BHAKAT

MAYANK BHARGAV

RASESH SHARMA

TANMAY MAHAJAN

SAMRIDDHI SINGH

LAKSHYA KUNWAR

SURYANSH SAXENA

SHREYA PATHAK

KRISHNA KANTA
PANDA

SHIVANSH ACHARYA

TRIJAL MALIK

ARUL SINGH SAINI

DEV JYOTIR

KRITTIKA

ANEEK KUMAR

KESHAV GUPTA

ADITYA KHANDELWAL

AYUSH KUMAR

HIMANGI SAHOO

23

28

38

40

40

60

90

98

138

140

153

70

80

83

29

31

48

96

23

28

39

41

41

10

15

115

92

218

336

349

398

252

298

303

52

58

104

334

Medal of Distinction + Certificate of Distinction

Medal of Distinction + Certificate of Distinction

Gold Medal of Excellence + Participation
Certificate

Gold Medal of Excellence + Participation
Certificate

Gold Medal of Excellence + Participation
Certificate

Gifts Worth Rs. 1000/- + International Gold
Medal + Certificate of Outstanding Performance
Gifts Worth Rs. 500/- + Medal of Distinction +
Certificate of Distinction
Gifts Worth Rs. 500/- + Medal of Distinction +
Certificate of Distinction
Gold Medal of Excellence + Participation
Certificate
Gold Medal of Excellence + Participation
Certificate
Gold Medal of Excellence + Participation
Certificate
Gold Medal of Excellence + Participation
Certificate
Gold Medal of Excellence + Participation
Certificate
Gold Medal of Excellence + Participation
Certificate

Gold Medal of Excellence + Participation
Certificate

Gold Medal of Excellence + Participation
Certificate

Gold Medal of Excellence + Participation
Certificate

Gifts Worth Rs. 1000/- + International Silver
Medal + Certificate of Outstanding Performance
Gold Medal of Excellence + Participation
Certificate
Gold Medal of Excellence + Participation
Certificate
Gold Medal of Excellence + Participation
Certificate

Gold Medal of Excellence + Participation
Certificate



37 ARCHIE MAHAJAN

DAASHARATHI
DARAHAAS YANDAM

HARSHIT KANSAL

HARSHIT BAGHEL

41 SHREYA'S

DIVYANSH WADHWA

10

10

10

10

11

31

31

56

157

10

CLASS | SCHOOL | ZONAL INTL. AWARDS WON/MEDALS /CERTIFICATES
RANK RANK RANK

92

92

201

692

100

Gifts Worth Rs. 1000/- + Zonal Gold Medal +
Certificate of Zonal Excellence

Gold Medal of Excellence + Participation
Certificate

Gold Medal of Excellence + Participation
Certificate

Gold Medal of Excellence + Participation
Certificate

Gold Medal of Excellence + Participation
Certificate

Gifts Worth Rs. 500/- + Medal of Distinction +
Certificate of Distinction



