

INTERNATIONAL MATHEMATICS OLYMPIAD (2020-21) RESULT

International Mathematics Olympiad was held on 23rd January, 2021 in which 206 students from class I to XI participated. Congratulations to all the participants who have shown exemplary performance in this Olympiad. They have made their school proud!

Heartiest Congratulations to AARADHYA JAIN, SAMBEET SAGAR TRIPATHY, ARINJAY GOEL, AARAV SINGH, JANHVI SINGH, SATVIK SAHOO, BHOOMIKA DAS, GIRISHA SACHAN, ANSHUM GUPTA, TANMAY MAHAJAN, SAMRIDDHI SINGH and DIVYANSH WADHWA for their exemplary performance who qualify for MEDAL OF DISTINCTION.

S. No	NAME	CLASS	SCHOOL RANK	ZONAL RANK	INTL. RANK	AWARDS WON/MEDALS /CERTIFICATES
1	YASHNIL PRAJAPATI	1	1	249	2680	Gold Medal of Excellence + Participation Certificate
2	SOHAM KAR	2	1	161	1321	Gold Medal of Excellence + Participation Certificate
3	VANYA AGRAHARI	2	2	318	2979	Gold Medal of Excellence + Participation Certificate
4	ANUNAY PRADHAN	2	3	465	4800	Gold Medal of Excellence + Participation Certificate
5	AARADHYA JAIN	3	1	8	8	Gifts Worth Rs. 500/- + Medal of Distinction + Certificate of Distinction
6	SAMBEET SAGAR TRIPATHY	3	2	16	17	Medal of Distinction + Certificate of Distinction
7	ARINJAY GOEL	3	3	18	19	Medal of Distinction + Certificate of Distinction
8	AARAV SINGH	3	4	27	31	Medal of Distinction + Certificate of Distinction
9	ARJUN JINDAL	3	5	30	34	Gold Medal of Excellence + Participation Certificate
10	DHRUVIN SHANKAR	3	6	38	43	Gold Medal of Excellence + Participation Certificate
11	SHIVANK DAN	3	7	71	89	Gold Medal of Excellence + Participation Certificate
12	JANHVI SINGH	4	1	10	10	Gifts Worth Rs. 500/- + Medal of Distinction + Certificate of Distinction
13	SATVIK SAHOO	4	2	13	13	Gifts Worth Rs. 500/- + Medal of Distinction + Certificate
14	BHOOMIKA DAS	4	3	16	16	Medal of Distinction + Certificate of Distinction

S. No	NAME	CLASS	SCHOOL RANK	ZONAL RANK	INTL. RANK	AWARDS WON/MEDALS /CERTIFICATES
15	GIRISHA SACHAN	4	4	23	23	Medal of Distinction + Certificate of Distinction
16	ANSHUM GUPTA	4	5	28	28	Medal of Distinction + Certificate of Distinction
17	ARNAV SINGH	4	6	38	39	Gold Medal of Excellence + Participation Certificate
18	RISHIKA BHAKAT	4	7	40	41	Gold Medal of Excellence + Participation Certificate
19	MAYANK BHARGAV	4	7	40	41	Gold Medal of Excellence + Participation Certificate
20	RASESH SHARMA	5	1	1	1	Gifts Worth Rs. 1000/- + International Gold Medal + Certificate of Outstanding Performance
21	TANMAY MAHAJAN	5	2	6	10	Gifts Worth Rs. 500/- + Medal of Distinction + Certificate of Distinction
22	SAMRIDDHI SINGH	5	3	9	15	Gifts Worth Rs. 500/- + Medal of Distinction + Certificate of Distinction
23	LAKSHYA KUNWAR	5	4	60	115	Gold Medal of Excellence + Participation Certificate
24	SURYANSH SAXENA	5	5	90	`92	Gold Medal of Excellence + Participation Certificate
25	SHREYA PATHAK	5	6	98	218	Gold Medal of Excellence + Participation Certificate
26	KRISHNA KANTA PANDA	6	1	138	336	Gold Medal of Excellence + Participation Certificate
27	SHIVANSH ACHARYA	6	2	140	349	Gold Medal of Excellence + Participation Certificate
28	TRIJAL MALIK	6	3	153	398	Gold Medal of Excellence + Participation Certificate
29	ARUL SINGH SAINI	7	1	70	252	Gold Medal of Excellence + Participation Certificate
30	DEV JYOTIR	7	2	80	298	Gold Medal of Excellence + Participation Certificate
31	KRITTIKA	7	3	83	303	Gold Medal of Excellence + Participation Certificate
32	ANEEK KUMAR	8	1	2	2	Gifts Worth Rs. 1000/- + International Silver Medal + Certificate of Outstanding Performance
33	KESHAV GUPTA	8	2	29	52	Gold Medal of Excellence + Participation Certificate
34	ADITYA KHANDELWAL	8	3	31	58	Gold Medal of Excellence + Participation Certificate
35	AYUSH KUMAR	8	4	48	104	Gold Medal of Excellence + Participation Certificate
36	HIMANGI SAHOO	9	1	96	334	Gold Medal of Excellence + Participation Certificate

S. No	NAME	CLASS	SCHOOL RANK	ZONAL RANK	INTL. RANK	AWARDS WON/MEDALS /CERTIFICATES
37	ARCHIE MAHAJAN	10	1	3	4	Gifts Worth Rs. 1000/- + Zonal Gold Medal + Certificate of Zonal Excellence
38	DAASHARATHI DARAHAAS YANDAM	10	2	31	92	Gold Medal of Excellence + Participation Certificate
39	HARSHIT KANSAL	10	2	31	92	Gold Medal of Excellence + Participation Certificate
40	HARSHIT BAGHEL	10	3	56	201	Gold Medal of Excellence + Participation Certificate
41	SHREYA S	10	4	157	692	Gold Medal of Excellence + Participation Certificate
42	DIVYANSH WADHWA	11	1	10	100	Gifts Worth Rs. 500/- + Medal of Distinction + Certificate of Distinction